6060
Interconnect Devices, Inc. welcomes your e-mail at info@idinet.com
ICT-50J and S-50J    Size 50J - .050 Centers
BeCu Plunger Tips
B
HS
M
S

Receptacle Options
View updates of this information at www.idinet.com
How to Order:   Spring Contact Probe 	R eceptacle
Spring Force:
4.0 oz. @ .170 (4.32) travel
5.6 oz. @ .170 (4.32) travel
7.0 oz. @ .170 (4.32) travel
10.0 oz. @ .170 (4.32) travel
Series:
ICT: High Performance
S: �Standard Performance,
(No Bifurcated Beam)
Crimping pliers: CPR50J
Insertion tool: RTR50J
Terminations:
CR: Crimp
SC: Solder Cup
WW-016: Wire Wrap .016 sq
WW-025: Wire Wrap .025 sq
* 	Unless otherwise specified, wire length 36", strip length 1",�
  30 gage Kynar. 12" & 36" standard.
** For use with FP-Plug plug-in terminal. 12" & 36" standard.
DS: Duraseal*
WT: Plug-In Receptacle**
Size TerminationSeriesSeries Size Spring
Force
Plating
Options
Tip
Style
ICT 50J 5.6 DGT R 50J CR
Steel
Plunger
Option
S
.035
(0.89)
.020
(0.51)
.020
(0.51)
.020
(0.51)
.020
(0.51)
.029
(0.74)
.035
(0.89)
.020
(0.51)
.020
(0.51)
.016
(0.41)
.020
(0.51)
.020
(0.51)
.020
(0.51)
.035
(0.89)
8 Pts.
90°
30°